

Upper Murray Inc 33 Hanson St PO Box 17 Corryong Vic 3707

ABN 85 875 288 275

Upper Murray Inc Membership Form - 2023/2024 Financial Year

Upper Murray Inc is a community-based committee created to drive the implementation of the Upper Murray 2030 Vision Plan and continue to advocate for the economic, social, health and wellbeing of the Upper Murray communities.

Upper Murray Inc current activities are focused on:

Formation of the Upper Murray Agriculture Reference Group focusing on Agriculture sustainability and diversity

Funding applications to sustain Upper Murray Inc

Upper Murray Energy Resilience and Reliability Project

Forestry Transition Plan – Local Development Strategy

Upper Murray Recovery and Development

Implementation and marketing of the Great River Road

Implementation and marketing of the Upper Murray Brand

Marketing Upper Murray (Upper Murray Business and Tourism Guide and Visit Upper Murray Website)

Email: uppermurrayinc@gmail.com

Return this form by email.

Administration: New memberships to be approved at Board meeting and Register of Members updated